4e klasse 1l

1 D

2 D
3 D
4 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

11739

13210

13552
13398
13208
13206

13462

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema BC '85 3

BC '85 3

Hilde Leuken

Stephanie Brandse-
Hendriksen

Renske Waterreus

Sandra Boogaard-Verrijt -

Arjan Raaijmakers

Robbie Jongen

Jean-Louis Konijnenberg -

14-02-2026

272
276
279
1262
1269
1272
1265
1276

1279

01-10-2015
14-10-2015
21-10-2015
11-11-2015
26-11-2015
09-12-2015
13-01-2016
17-02-2016
25-02-2016
17-03-2016
23-03-2016
30-03-2016

BCV'733
BC '85 3
Mixed 7
BC'85 3
Never Down 2
BC '85 3
BC '85 3
BC '85 3
Someren 3
Heiakker 2
BC '85 3

Mierlo 8

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Heiakker 2
BC '85 3
Someren 3
BC '85 3
Mierlo 8
BCV'73 3
Mixed 7

BC '85 3

BC '85 3
Never Down 2

BC'85 3

14
14
15
12
15
13
12

14

13

Seizoen 2015-2016


https://www.hbbond.nl/

